
SOMERSET COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM

2023 HOLIDAY AND CLOSING SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day # Sunday, January 1
Martin Luther King’s Birthday * Monday, January 16
Presidents Day * Monday, February 20
Memorial Day Monday, May 29
Juneteenth * Monday, June 19
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day Monday, September 4
Staff In-service training TBD
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23
Thanksgiving Friday * Friday, November 24
Christmas Eve # Sunday, December 24
Christmas Day Monday, December 25
New Year’s Eve # Sunday, December 31

* BRIDGE, HILLSB, MONTGM and WARREN are open 10 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Sunday Closings 2023:
Easter Sunday Sunday, April 9
Mother’s Day Sunday, May 14
Memorial Day Weekend Sunday, May 28
Father’s Day Sunday, June 18
Labor Day Weekend Sunday, September 3
Christmas Eve Sunday, December 24


